
OPEN             AM RACE 6/2/2019
RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Bekkie Bowerman Flirtin with a Streak 17.637 $60.00

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 18.506

Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French 18.77

2500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Marty Fox Mercedes 18.315 $45.00

Tonya Bender Sweets 18.971

Dense Collar Jazz 918.240

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Marty Fox Dot 19.781 $36.00

Lacie Brant Gunnar 19.882 $26.00

Kendyl Hanning THR Ntabitofgold "Bill" 20.54

Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management N/T

1D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Bekkie Bowerman Frank 17.637 $62.00

Claire Bender Indy 17.921 $41.00

2D

Christine Conley Beach 18.289 $52.00

Marty Fox Mercedes 18.315 35.00$        

Bekkie Bowerman Oakie Fantasy 18.478

Karen Mitchell Ledoux 18.506

3D

Jeanette Burkhurst JA Driftys Clinewood 18.968 47.00$        

4D

T Mott Sonny 19.297 42.00$        

Christine Conley Wilson 19.347 33.00$        

Tonya Bender Dreamy 19.433

5D

Michelle Kennedy Foley 19.911 36.00$        

Ryann Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 19.969 24.00$        



Kendyl Hanning Bill 20.540

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.959

Makayla Burkhurst StringN Reflection 21.028

Denise Collar Jazz 918.240

Crystal Alley Sampson 921.538

Karen Mitchell Anchor N/T



 



OPEN PM RACE 6/2/2019  
RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Bekkie Bowerman Flirtin with a Streak 17.637 $60.00

Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French 18.454

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 18.506

2500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Bobby  Jo Newman Goldie Max 17.692 $36.00

Marty Fox Mercedes 18.315 $26.00

Tonya Bender Sweets 18.971

Dense Collar Jazz 918.240

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Kendyl Hanning THR Notabitofgold "Bill" 19.641 $45.00

Marty Fox Dot 19.781 $30.00

Lacie Brant Gunnar 19.882

Melea White Go with Grace 20.257

Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management N/T

5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Bekkie Bowerman Frank 17.637 $62.00

Bobby  Jo Newman Goldie Max 17.692 $41.00

Claire Bender Indy 17.921

2D

Christine Conley Beach 18.289 52.00$        

Marty Fox Mercedes 18.315 35.00$        

Bekkie Bowerman Oakie Fantasy 18.478

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ladoux 18.506

3D

4D

T Mott Rojo 19.237 42.00$        

Christine Conley Wilson 19.347 33.00$        

Tonya Bender Dreamy 19.433

5D

Michelle Kennedy Foley 19.911 36.00$        

Ryann Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 19.969 24.00$        

Kendyl Hanning Bill 20.540

Makayla Burkhurst StringN Reflection 20.901

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.959

Denise Collar Jazz 918.240

Crystal Alley Sampson 923.211

Karen Mitchell Anchor N/T




